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Wilson Rodrigues Da Silva 4140091937 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.20
Wilton Alves Lima Junior 4140082668 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.10 0.80 040 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.30 040 6.70
Wilton Jose Da Silva 4140098286 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 040 0.80 1.40 140 0.20 040 6.50
Wiadimir De Oliveira Pacheco 4140014471 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.80 040 0.60 7.80
Wryan Setibal Maués 4140060593 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.00 0.50 0.80 6.50
Wuelder Ayres De Andrad 4140082475 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.80 0.60 0.60 6.80
Yago José Rodrigues Da Cruz 4140063330 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.40 0.20 0.60 6.00
Yanahé Fendeler Hoelz 4140072834 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.60 0.60 6.70
Yane Evandra Andrade Farias 4140008397 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.60 0.80 7.00
Yane Guimarées Santana Ferreira 4140022744 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.50
Yan Lima Amaral Moura 4140063693 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.50
Yanne De Oliveira Cronemberger 4140048082 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.60 0.80 8.20
Yanne Pereira De Goes 4140118271 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.30 0.40 6.90
Yasmim Barletta Baleixe 4140101900 0.50 030 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.50 1.00 8.20
Yasmim Campelo De Souza Silva 4140024772 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.20 140 0.50 0.40 6.10
Yasmim Maria Cunha Ferreira 4140105626 030 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.40 1.60 030 0.60 6.50
Yasmim Nagat Yosano 4140021546 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 040 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.70
Yasmin De Lourdes Aleixo Pereira 4140079869 040 0.50 0.20 0.20 040 0.40 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.40 0.60 7.30
Yasmin Ingrid Soares Da Mota 4140026380 030 0.10 0.20 0.10 040 0.80 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.50 0.40 7.00
Yasmin Lima Freitas 4140012560 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.60 0.80 1.40 0.20 0.60 6.00
Yasmin Luana Da Silva Nassar 4140031354 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.20
Ycaro Lua Andrade Souza 4140018729 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 040 6.40
Ydarmes Ribeiro Cordovil 4140033754 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.80 1.80 0.30 040 6.90
Ygo Magno De Araujo 4140120972 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 040 0.80 1.20 1.00 0.10 0.60 6.00
Ygor Costa Sales De Aguiar 4140075881 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.60 0.60 6.40
Ygor Emanuel Gomes Melo 4140106635 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.60 040 8.20
Yngred Gomes Lima Pereira 4140012944 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.50 0.80 6.70
Yslan Rosberg Muniz Da Silva 4140076944 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.30 0.80 6.80
Yuri Aguiar Ferreira 4140110809 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.20 0.40 0.80 7.50
Yuri Armstrong Cantanhede 4140102518 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.20 740
Yuri Barros De Melo 4140139892 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.20 1.00 7.50
Yuri Bernardes Moreira 4140135200 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 040 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.90
Yuri Doudement De Castro 4140111695 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 030 040 7.80
Yuri Hamilton Souza Watrim 4140007837 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.20 040 040 6.50
Yuri Platon Anjos Mena Wanderley 4140120680 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.60 1.00 9.30
Yuri Tapajos Felicio 4140009393 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.40 0.50 0.20 7.50
Yves Thierre Lishoa Lopes 4140113103 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.20
Yvie Leticia Silva 4140003993 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.60 0.40 8.30
Zaira Solano Negrdo 4140131273 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.50 0.80 7.50
Zaqueu Eleutério Linhares 4140059772 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.40 0.60 6.70
Zdzimo Fernandes Pereira Jdnior 4140079366 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.00 040 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.40
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Adenirson Lage De Souza 4150046048 0.50 030 0.20 0.10 020 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.80 050 | 0.80 | 0.00 | 0.60 6.20
Agenor De Carvalho Raiol Neto 4150003828 0.40 0.50 020 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 0.60 1.00 060 | 080 | 020 | 0.60 7.70
Alcides Costa Das Neves Junior 4150077059 0.10 030 0.00 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.60 1.00 040 040 | 0.60 | 0.80 | 040 6.10
Alciene Ferreira Coelho 4150022843 0.50 030 020 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 0.80 030 | 0.60 | 0.00 | 040 6.40
Alexandre Herénio Bandeira 4150123185 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 0.80 0.80 060 | 0.60 | 0.80 | 020 740
Alexsander Rodrigues Rangel 4150002756 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 1.00 0.60 1.00 030 | 040 | 0.00 | 040 6.60
Alexsandra Frazao De Andrade 4150008924 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 050 | 0.80 | 0.00 | 040 6.20
Aline Lohana Da Silva Moreira 4150118710 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.80 060 | 0.60 | 040 | 080 7.80
Alisson Henrique Melo Da Cunha 4150029807 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.30 1.00 | 0.80 | 0.60 6.90
Amanara Souza De Freitas 4150001864 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.60 040 | 0.80 | 0.60 | 040 6.00
Amanda Carvalho De Sousa 4150004311 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.80 0.60 0.80 060 | 0.60 | 020 | 040 7.10
Amanda Marques De Sousa 4150005696 0.40 0.50 020 0.10 040 0.80 0.80 1.00 0.80 040 | 0.80 | 0.00 | 040 6.60
Ana Catarina Siqueira Furtado 4150055184 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 060 | 1.00 | 020 | 0.20 6.80
Ana Jaine Bezerra De Oliveira Sampaio 4150065592 0.50 0.40 020 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.60 020 060 | 040 | 040 | 060 6.00
Ana Laura Bentes Neves De Sousa 4150089368 0.30 030 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.60 1.00 0.80 0.60 040 | 0.00 | 040 | 040 6.10
Ana Lucia De Castro Assungéo 4150007422 0.40 040 020 0.20 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.60 0.60 050 | 0.60 | 0.60 | 0.20 7.10
Ana Nascimento Ferro 4150097434 0.30 0.10 020 0.10 040 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 050 | 1.00 | 020 | 0.60 6.20
Andressa Pinheiro Oliveira Chaves 4150063918 0.50 0.50 020 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.00 0.40 1.00 040 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 040 6.00
Anna Gabriela Da Silva Oliveira 4150097773 030 040 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.60 040 | 0.80 | 0.00 | 0.60 6.10
Antonia Vanessa Da Silva Coutinho 4150013850 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.40 040 1.00 040 | 0.80 | 0.00 | 0.60 6.30
Antonio Marcos Freitas Nascimento 4150120020 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 1.00 1.00 1.00 040 0.80 050 | 040 | 040 | 040 6.90
Arcelino Luz Da Costa E Silva 4150041982 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.40 0.60 050 | 1.00 | 020 | 0.20 7.10
Arthur Freitas Fonseca 4150131426 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 040 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 050 | 0.60 | 040 | 0.60 6.30




